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1 W e st  V a lle y  * 114.150 29.325 27.925 28.250 28.650

11 5 2

987 Am aya  Um phrey 9.875 9.150 9.5509.425

986 Jordan Oakland 9.800 9.475 9.6759.400

990 Dylan S antos 9.650 9.425

985 Nata lia  Bovone 9.300 9.425

2 A irborne * 113.250 28.450 28.250 28.600 27.950

43 2 1

903 Em m a Garvin 9.500 9.175 9.5259.575

905 Ellen Ruskin 9.500 9.700 9.325

902 Norah F ischer 9.450 9.175

904 Ruka  Ito 9.375 9.2509.700

3 Te chnique  * 112.750 28.475 28.100 27.950 28.225

32 3 4

977 Kara  Johnson 9.550 9.450 9.4009.325

969 Char li Henderson 9.500 9.3759.650

979 Vanessa  Quon 9.425 9.275 9.450

973 S ofia  M orr ison 9.375 8.975

4 By e rs  Rose v ille  * 111.800 28.050 27.975 28.100 27.675

67 4 3

914 Gabby A lfe rez 9.575 9.500

916 A lexis  Ha lilovic 9.300 9.250 8.9759.525

908 Ashlyn Bagley 9.175 9.200 9.2009.275

913 M adison S anford 9.525 9.300

5 Sa n Ma te o  * 111.700 28.150 28.450 27.275 27.825

56 1 5

965 Eliana  W ong 9.750 9.750 9.5259.600

966 T heresa  Bruce 9.325 9.250 9.2509.175

967 M aya  W hee le r 9.075 9.450 9.0508.500

6 Gold Sta r  * 109.650 28.400 26.650 27.100 27.500

84 6 7

941 M isty M ukherjee 9.625 9.025

942 Na im a M urray 9.450 8.575 9.1759.150

940 Luna  Cheng 9.325 9.800 9.150

943 Caro line  T ong 8.275 9.1758.925
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7 Rodina  * 109.575 28.325 26.575 27.125 27.550

75 7 6

956 Jenna lyn Abong 9.500 8.000 9.3759.400

958 Yam a Nas irov 9.450 9.175 9.2508.525

959 S tephanie  Ostape ts 9.375

957 Be lla  F ranklin 9.400 8.9259.200

8 Roy a l * 93.700 19.425 19.575 26.400 28.300

210 10 8

962 Andie  M arsha ll 9 .750 9.825 9.5509.625

963 M akayla  T orres-M e lton 9.675 9.750 9.5008.325

964 Inga  Jim enez-BB,FX 9.2508.450

9 CSC -  Gre a t  Oa ks * 87.725 27.575 24.900 18.175 17.075

198 9 10

923 Lily Yang 9.400 8.450 8.7509.000

921 M akenz ie  T urner 9.125 8.475 8.3259.175

922 Carm ina  Isabe l Ga lang-V 9.050 7.975

10 Dre a m X t re me  * 79.450 18.250 25.925 16.950 18.325

9T14 8 15

929 Va lentina  Brenes 9.175 9.200 9.0009.075

930 T r inity Pendergra ft 9.075 8.300 9.3257.875

931 Kate lyn F ranz ia -UB 8.425
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